
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

STEEL CITY RACEWAY - DELMONT, PA

ROUND 11 OF 12 - SEPTEMBER 3, 2011

250 Motocross

STEEL CITY NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

891 J. Bogle  31:05.9121

15 D. Wilson  31:06.1532

57 B. Baggett  51:06.4273

19 E. Tomac  81:06.4844

139 M. Stewart  51:06.7465

72 N. Paluzzi  41:06.7526

37 D. Durham  81:06.9447

125 M. Musquin  131:06.9658

387 G. Swanepoel  61:06.9809

28 T. Rattray  101:07.01210

25 R. Sipes  61:07.13911

46 A. Martin  101:07.36512

210 K. Peters  31:07.44513

36 C. Seely  41:07.49114

156 J. Anderson  31:07.54615

23 M. Davalos  51:07.60116

20 B. Tickle  21:07.95917

714 S. Rife  31:08.00518

66 J. DeCotis  21:08.03719

35 K. Cunningham  51:08.11020

533 G. Audette  41:08.99121

245 L. Vincent  91:09.20722

283 J. Sipes  131:09.49123

233 C. Plouffe  51:09.52024

412 L. Kilbarger  131:09.58325

106 W. Browning  41:09.60526

70 T. Tapia  91:09.90727

166 D. Tedder  71:10.10828

812 L. Vonlinger  101:10.29029

559 M. McDade  51:10.32030

548 B. Schmelyun  51:10.59331

140 J. Moore  91:11.12832

707 A. Millican  101:11.16133

297 D. Carlson  31:11.30434

719 J. Britt  71:11.31335

95 T. Medaglia  51:11.64436

393 D. Herrlein  31:12.30537

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

15 D. Wilson  348.9421

28 T. Rattray  1249.3352

125 M. Musquin  1149.3453

19 E. Tomac  649.4254

891 J. Bogle  549.4305

57 B. Baggett  449.5866

25 R. Sipes  349.5887

37 D. Durham  749.9288

35 K. Cunningham  450.0399

46 A. Martin  650.19810

387 G. Swanepoel  450.21711

139 M. Stewart  550.32912

72 N. Paluzzi  550.59913

23 M. Davalos  750.73814

20 B. Tickle  250.82915

156 J. Anderson  450.84316

36 C. Seely  451.08617

66 J. DeCotis  251.21418

533 G. Audette  451.22919

245 L. Vincent  1151.25520

210 K. Peters  351.27921

548 B. Schmelyun  751.60322

714 S. Rife  751.77923

283 J. Sipes  1351.96624

70 T. Tapia  551.96725

140 J. Moore  652.33326

106 W. Browning  452.41527

412 L. Kilbarger  752.45028

559 M. McDade  1052.72429

233 C. Plouffe  653.07430

393 D. Herrlein  353.16231

812 L. Vonlinger  853.37332

719 J. Britt  653.48733

95 T. Medaglia  353.51934

707 A. Millican  1353.52235

166 D. Tedder  1053.65436

297 D. Carlson  354.22437

71 R. Morais  154.24238

348 J. Brooks  11:01.00139

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

125 M. Musquin  536.6761

15 D. Wilson  336.7242

28 T. Rattray  636.7553

19 E. Tomac  436.8234

57 B. Baggett  837.0335

25 R. Sipes  637.0666

139 M. Stewart  237.1127

72 N. Paluzzi  237.2438

37 D. Durham  1037.3469

891 J. Bogle  337.36310

387 G. Swanepoel  437.37811

156 J. Anderson  337.55512

35 K. Cunningham  337.56213

46 A. Martin  1037.64714

23 M. Davalos  1138.07915

20 B. Tickle  238.12316

245 L. Vincent  438.20917

66 J. DeCotis  138.25218

36 C. Seely  338.30219

210 K. Peters  338.37920

533 G. Audette  338.61021

70 T. Tapia  338.66522

283 J. Sipes  1338.66823

714 S. Rife  638.79124

106 W. Browning  339.06825

412 L. Kilbarger  639.15226

233 C. Plouffe  339.16827

71 R. Morais  139.34928

297 D. Carlson  339.38829

707 A. Millican  239.41630

548 B. Schmelyun  239.42431

166 D. Tedder  239.54232

140 J. Moore  1239.58033

812 L. Vonlinger  1139.61734

559 M. McDade  1039.64035

393 D. Herrlein  140.24136

95 T. Medaglia  340.25737

719 J. Britt  540.42838

348 J. Brooks  144.45039
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